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CRN PREFIX NUMB SECT

CRS

COURSE TITLE

AVIATION MAINTENANCE TECHNOLOGY

10262 AMT 123
10263 AMT 124
10264 AMT 125
10319 AMT 126
10265 AMT 127
ANIMAL SCIENCE
10443 ASC 185
AVIATION TECHNOLOGY
10397 AVT 101
10422 AVT 102
10444 AVT 102
10396 AVT 111
10408 AVT 112
10445 AVT 112
10409 AVT 201
10410 AVT 202
10411 AVT 203
10404 AVT 206
10452 AVT 211
10451 AVT 212
10320 AVT 213
10450 AVT 221

DENTAL HYGIENE

10423
10413
10414

EQUINE MANAGEMENT

10415

DEH
DEH
DEH

EQM

GEOLOGY

10398

GEY

132
171
201

280

280

101
101
101
101
101

101

101
101
M01
101
102
M01
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
101

101
102
102

102

301

Instrument and Warning Systems
Fuel Systems

Miscellaneous Systems

Aviation Electronics

Landing Gear Systems

Independent Study

Private Pilot Ground School
Private Pilot Flight

Private Pilot Flight

Instrument Pilot Ground School
Instrument Pilot Flight
Instrument Pilot Flight
Commercial Pilot Ground School
Commercial Flight |

Commercial Flight Il

Crew Resrce Mgt/Human Factors
Fundamentals of Instruction
Flight Instructor Grnd School
Flight Instructor Flight
Instrument Instr Grnd School

Applied Dental Pharmacology
Clinical Practice I-A
Clinic Il Lecture

Internship: Equine

Internship: Paleontology

HORSE TRAINING MANAGEMENT

10416

HTM

280

102

Internship

Day Codes
M=Monday
R=Thursday
U=Sunday

F=Friday

CRT
HRS

w w w NN

N P NNEPEPWONDDDDEPD

S=Saturday

START
DATE

13-MAY-19
27-MAY-19
10-JUN-19
13-MAY-19
12-JUN-19

20-MAY-19

20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19
23-MAY-19
17-JUN-19
20-MAY-19
20-MAY-19

13-MAY-19
13-MAY-19
13-MAY-19

20-MAY-19

17-JUN-19

20-MAY-19

T=Tuesday W=Wednesday

END
DATE

24-MAY-19
11-JUN-19
05-JUL-19

07-JUN-19
05-JUL-19

18-AUG-19

05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
13-JUN-19
27-JUN-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19

05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19
05-JUL-19

18-AUG-19

28-JUN-19

18-AUG-19

Building Codes
WAIRP=Airport
WHILL=Hill

WRECT=Rector

BLDG ROOM

WYAEG
WYAEG
WYAEG
WYAEG
WYAEG

WAIRP
WAIRP

WAIRP
WAIRP

WAIRP
WAIRP
WAIRP
WAIRP
WAIRP
WAIRP
WAIRP
WAIRP

WBLAK
WBLAK
WBLAK

WOFF

WALLE=A llsebrook
WIOHN=Johnson
WSTRGL=Striegel

102
102
102
102
102

106
CLIN
106

MEETING
DAYS

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR

MTWR

TR
MW
TR

TWRFS

START
TIME

0800AM
0800AM
0100PM
0100PM
0800AM

0100PM

0300PM

0100PM

1000AM
0300PM
0300PM

1000AM

1000AM
0800AM
0800AM

0600AM

WBLAK=Blzkesles
WMCLA=McLaushlin
WYAEG=Yeager

END
TIME

1200PM
1200PM
0340PM
0340PM
1200PM

0300PM

0500PM

0259PM

1150AM
0500PM
0500PM

1150AM

1150AM
0330PM
0950AM

0700PM

WCLMB=Climbing Gym
WOFF=0ff Campus

INSTRUCTOR

Raymond Gregg
Raymond Gregg
Ty Harrison
Ty Harrison
Raymond Gregg

Meghan Davis

David Boles
David Boles
David Boles
David Boles
David Boles
David Boles
Jason Krueger
David Boles
David Boles
Jason Krueger
Jason Krueger
Jason Krueger
David Boles
David Boles

Tiffany Douglas
Shelly Peters
Shelly Peters

Meghan Davis

Elizabeth Johnson

Meghan Davis

WCP=Columbine Park
WON=0Online

FEES

$415.00

$272.00

$272.00

$187.00

$350.00

PREREQ/Co-REQ and MISCELLANEOUS

AVT 101 or instructor permission

AVT 101 or instructor permission
AVT 101 or instructor permission

Commercial Cert. & Instrument Rating
AVT 211 and AVT 212
AVT 211

Enrollment in DH Program
Enrollment in DH Program
Enrollment in DH Program

WCRAM=Cramer

WRDH=Hospital



